A2508258 English intermediate Conversation, B2

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer

Kursleitung

Informationen

Kursort

Mittwoch, 22.01.2025, 18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

102,00 €
15 Termine
Heike Bohlefeld

nach Absprache

, Hermannstr. 21, 42477 Radevormwald

Fortsetzung des Kurses B2408258 aus dem Herbstsemester 2024

Termine
Datum
22.01.2025
29.01.2025
05.02.2025
12.02.2025
19.02.2025
26.02.2025
05.03.2025
12.03.2025
19.03.2025
26.03.2025
02.04.2025
09.04.2025
30.04.2025
07.05.2025

14.05.2025
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